107
CTD 14M 994 C 71 994 SCC430200994 SCC430370994 SCC430680994 SCC430900994 SCC431250994
CTD 14M 1120 C 80 1120 SCC430201120 SCC430371120 SCC430681120 SCC430901120 SCC431251120
CTD 14M 1190 C 85 1190 SCC430201190 SCC430371190 SCC430681190 SCC430901190 SCC431251190
CTD 14M 1260 C 90 1260 SCC430201260 SCC430371260 SCC430681260 SCC430901260 SCC431251260
CTD 14M 1344 C 96 1344 SCC430201344 SCC430371344 SCC430681344 SCC430901344 SCC431251344
CTD 14M 1400 C 100 1400 SCC430201400 SCC430371400 SCC430681400 SCC430901400 SCC431251400
CTD 14M 1568 C 112 1568 SCC430201568 SCC430371568 SCC430681568 SCC430901568 SCC431251568
CTD 14M 1610 C 115 1610 SCC430201610 SCC430371610 SCC430681610 SCC430901610 SCC431251610
CTD 14M 1750 C 125 1750 SCC430201750 SCC430371750 SCC430681750 SCC430901750 SCC431251750
CTD 14M 1890 C 135 1890 SCC430201890 SCC430371890 SCC430681890 SCC430901890 SCC431251890
CTD 14M 1960 C 140 1960 SCC430201960 SCC430371960 SCC430681960 SCC430901960 SCC431251960
CTD 14M 2100 C 1510 2100 SCC430202100 SCC430372100 SCC430682100 SCC430902100 SCC431252100
CTD 14M 2240 C 160 2240 SCC430202240 SCC430372240 SCC430682240 SCC430902240 SCC431252240
CTD 14M 2380 C 170 2380 SCC430202380 SCC430372380 SCC430682380 SCC430902380 SCC431252380
CTD 14M 2520 C 1180 2520 SCC430202520 SCC430372520 SCC430682520 SCC430902520 SCC431252520
CTD 14M 2660 C 190 2660 SCC430202660 SCC430372660 SCC430682660 SCC430902660 SCC431252660
CTD 14M 2800 C 200 2800 SCC430202800 SCC430372800 SCC430682800 SCC430902800 SCC431252800
CTD 14M 3136 C 224 3136 SCC430203136 SCC430373136 SCC430683136 SCC430903136 SCC431253136
CTD 14M 3304 C 236 3304 SCC430203304 SCC430373304 SCC430683304 SCC430903304 SCC431253304
CTD 14M 3500 C 250 3500 SCC430203500 SCC430373500 SCC430683500 SCC430903500 SCC431253500
CTD 14M 3850 C 275 3850 SCC430203850 SCC430373850 SCC430683850 SCC430903850 SCC431253850
CTD 14M 3920 C 280 3920 SCC430203920 SCC430373920 SCC430683920 SCC430903920 SCC431253920
CTD 14M 4410 C 315 4410 SCC430204410 SCC430374410 SCC430684410 SCC430904410 SCC431254410
CTD 14M
Teilung 14 mm
Beschreibung Zähne-
zahl
Art-nr. CTD 14M
Breite 20 mm
Art-nr. CTD 14M
Breite 37 mm
Art-nr. CTD 14M
Breite 90 mm
Art-nr. CTD 14M
Breite 125 mm
Art-nr. CTD 14M
Breite 68 mm
Wirklänge
mm
ZAHNRIEMEN SYNCHROCHAIN CARBON „CTD“
Werkstoff: Polyurethan
Riemenrücken aus Polyurethan
Zähne aus Polyurethan
Spezialbehandeltes
Gewebe
Zugstrang aus Carbon